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FOR SALE - Land Opposite Grove Gardens, Killyleagh, BT30 9RS

Area: 0.4 Acres

© Crown Copyright & Database Right 2020, © Ordnance Survey Ireland - SpatialNI is a service provided by
Ordnance Survey of Northern Ireland®

https://www.spatialni.gov.uk
Spatial NI ¯

ArcGIS Web Map
This printed extract is for pr ivate personal non-commercia l use only.  This prin ted extract is from OSNI / Land & Property Services (LPS) In tellectual Property (IP). OSNI/LPS IP is 
subject to © Crown Copyright 2021 SPNI. 
The IP may not be further sub-licensed, sold, demonstrated, lent, or otherwise transferred or exploited without the prior written permission of LPS.

Printed: 04/07/2022 Coordinate System: TM65 Irish Grid Crown Copyright 2022

LB

ESS 

K 
E 

R
 R

 Y
   

H
 I 

L 
L 

G
 R

 O
 V E   P A R

 K 

GROVE GARDENS 

KERRY GDNS

ANNSFIE
LD

 C
L

8 

18

9 

16

1 

9 

16

20

21

3 

22

34

19

32

7 

1 

13

9 

13

12

31

32

44

26

31

8 

2 

10

1 

7 

2 

28

1 

4 

10

26.2

Site:
Proposed Housing Development -
Lands at Grove Gardens,
Killyleagh
Drawing no.:
DDC124-G-1-10

Scale:
1/1250

Drawing Title:
Locatiin Map

Drawn by:
SR

Date:
02.05.2020

•	Residential Development Opportunity 
with Outline Planning Permission

•	Killyleagh town centre is within a 
10-minute walk

•	0.4 acre site 

LOCATION
Killyleagh town is becoming an increasingly popular area with its choice of local 
boutiques, coffee shops and restaurants, not to mention its proximity to Strangford 
Lough, which boasts a wealth of water sports and beautiful coastal walks. The 
surrounding towns of Downpatrick, Killinchy and Comber are all close by, whilst the 
edge of Belfast is approximately 30 minutes’ drive away.

DESCRIPTION
The subject comprises of a site measuring to 0.4 acres no previous development. 
Outline Planning Permission for the erection of 4 semi-detached, 2 bed houses has 
been granted with in-curtilage parking to the front and garden space to the rear. 
Planning Reference: LA07/2020/0661/O – Consent was granted on 1st December 
2021.

PRICE
POA.

RATEABLE VALUE
The land is not currently rated by the LPS.

VAT
All prices, rentals and outgoings are quoted net of VAT which may be chargeable.

For identification purposes only

For identification purposes only

Dovydas.naslenas
Stamp



FOR SALE - Land Opposite Grove Gardens, Killyleagh, BT30 9RS
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FURTHER INFORMATION 
For more information or to arrange a viewing 
please contact:

Stephen Deyermond
Tel: 028 9089 4065
Mobile: 07968 727196
stephen.deyermond@tdkproperty.com

Dovydas
Tel: 028 90894069
dovydas.naslenas@tdkproperty.com

028 9024 7111
www.tdkproperty.com

commercial
property
consultants

TDK Property Consultants LLP for themselves and for the Vendors or Lessors of the property whose agents they are give notice that; i) these particulars are given without responsibility of TDK Property Consultants LLP or the Vendors or Lessors as a general outline only, for the guidance of prospective purchasers 
or tenants, and do not constitute the whole or any part of an offer or contract; ii) TDK Property Consultants LLP cannot guarantee the accuracy of any description, dimensions, references to condition, necessary permissions for use and occupation and other details contained herein and any prospective purchasers 
or tenants should not rely on them as statements or representations of fact but must satisfy themselves by inspection or otherwise as to the accuracy of each of them; iii) no employee of TDK Property Consultants LLP has any authority to make or give any representation or warranty or enter into any contract 
whatsoever in relation to the property; iv) VAT may be payable on the purchase price and/or rent, all figures are quoted exclusive of VAT, intending purchasers or lessees must satisfy themselves as to the applicable VAT position, if necessary by taking appropriate professional advice; v) TDK Property Consultants 
LLP will not be liable, in negligence or otherwise, for any loss arising from the use of these particulars.

Customer Due Diligence - As a business carrying out estate agency work we are required to verify the identity of both the vendor and the purchaser as outlined in the following: The Money Laundering, Terrorist Financing and Transfer of Funds (Information on the Payer) Regulations 2017 –  
http://www.legislation.gov.uk/uksi/2017/692/made Any information and documentation provided by you will be held for a period of five years from when you cease to have a contractual relationship with TDK Commercial Property Consultants LLP. The information will be held in accordance with General Data 
Protection Regulation (GDPR) on our client file and will not be passed on to any other party, unless we are required to do so by law and regulation.
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